AGENDA

Wilson Creek Elementary School Governance Councll

Date | time 9/20/2021 | 3:00 p.m. | Location Wilson Creek Elementary School

SGC Members

Dr. Dinesh Raju, Community Member Laura Redondo, Parent Manisha Babul, Parent
Dr. Gwen Whelchel, Teacher Brent Rippy, Appointed Staff Sooh-Rhee Cha, Parent
Genny Macoon, Appointed Staff Stephanie Haga, Principal

TEAMS LIVE LINK: L.ive Teams Meeting

Amy Kraselsky, Teacher

Hana Yoo, Community Member

Time

3:00 p.m.
3:01 p.m.
3:02 p.m.
3:03 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Item

Call to Order — Review Norms

Action Item: Approve 9/20/2021 Agenda

Action Item: Approve 8/23/2021 Meeting Minutes

Discussion Item: Trainings

Discussion Item: Principal’s Report

Discussion Item: SGC Proposals Process Update

Discussion Item: Community Collaboration Update - Sampling
Action Item: Draft Agenda for Next Meeting

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner
Mr. Rippy
Mr. Rippy
Mr. Rippy
SGC

Ms. Haga
Dr. Whelchel
Dr. Raju
SGC

Mr. Rippy

SGC Norms: Come Prepared

Be Respectful of Other’s Opinions
Work for the Good of All Students

WHOLE CHILD « WHOLE COMMUNITY



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzhmNDlhMTUtYjc0My00YWQ1LWEzNDQtMzYyNTA4ZDVjYjRi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220cdcb198-8169-4b70-ba9f-da7e3ba700c2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a53859ff-bf3a-4d90-9095-aa5022f4c3a0%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a

